EAST Search History

S24

§25

S26

S27

528

S29

S30

S31

S32

137

122

207

19

12

293

94

37

(reverse with dot with blot) with
quant$

(reverse with dot with blot) same
quant$ same expression

(reverse with dot with blot) same
quant$

"5683872"
$27 and quantif$

(reverse with dot with blot) same
express$ with (gene mrna cdna)

(oligonucleotide with filter with
array) same express$ with (gene
mrna cdna)

(oligonucleotide with filter with
array) same express$ with (gene
mrna cdna)

(cdna with filter with array) same
express$ with (gene mrna cdna)

US-PGPUB;

USPAT

US-PGPUB;

USPAT

US-PGPUB;

USPAT

US-PGPUB;

USPAT

US-PGPUB;

USPAT

US-PGPUB;

USPAT

US-PGPUB;

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON -

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

2008/01/30 20:13
2008/01/30 20:14
2008/01/30 20:19
2008/01/30 20:22
2008/01/30 20:24
2008/01/31 14:52

2008/01/31 15:21
2008/01/31 15:21

2008/01/31 15:23

1/31/2008 5:47:38 PM

C:\Documents and Settings\jswitzer\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10727576.wsp

Page 2



EAST Search History % |'3|'°3

Ref Hits | Search Query DBs Default Plurals | Time Stamp
# , Operator
S1 14 | "6190857" US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2008/01/23 09:36
USPAT
S2 0 | wo97-us22105% US-PGPUB; | OR ON '2008/01/23 09:41
USPAT;
DERWENT
S3 0 | us97-wo022105.ap. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2008/01/23 09:41
USPAT;
DERWENT
S4 0 | wo97-us22105.ap. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2008/01/23 09:41
USPAT;
DERWENT
S5 262 | ralph.in. and prostate US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2008/01/23 09:41
USPAT;
DERWENT
S6 6 | ralph.in. and prostate DERWENT | OR ON 2008/01/23 09:41
sS7 14 | "6190857" US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2008/01/23 16:30
.USPAT
S8 0 | S7 and breast DERWENT | OR ON 2008/01/23 16:30
59 11 | S7 and breast US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2008/01/23 16:31
. USPAT;
DERWENT
S10 2 | "2001051664" US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2008/01/23 16:49
USPAT;
DERWENT
Si1 2 | "20010051664" US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2008/01/23 16:49
USPAT;
DERWENT
S12 1 | "20010051664" DERWENT | OR ON 2008/01/23 16:50
S13 2 | "2001051664" DERWENT | OR ON 2008/01/23 16:50
S14 0 | wo2001-us-1081 DERWENT | OR ON 2008/01/23 16:50
S15 0 | wo2001-us01081 DERWENT | OR ON 2008/01/23 16:50
'S16 0 | wo2001-us01081.ap. DERWENT | OR ON 2008/01/23 16:51
S17 0 | W02001-us01081.ap. DERWENT | OR ON 2008/01/23 16:51
S18 0 | wo-2001051664-$.did. DERWENT | OR ON 2008/01/23 16:51
519 0 wo¥20010051664-$.did. DERWENT | OR ON 2008/01/23 16:52
S20 0 | wo-010051664-$.did. DERWENT | OR ON 2008/01/23 16:52
S21 0 | wo-01051664-$.did. DERWENT | OR ON 2008/01/23 16:52
S22 3 | sager.in. and breast DERWENT | OR ON 2008/01/23 16:52
523 11 | (reverse with dot with blot) with US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2008/01/30 20:12
quantif$ USPAT

1/31/2008 5:47:38 PM

C:\Documents and Settings\jswitzer\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10727576.wsp

Page 1



	2008-01-31 Examiner's search strategy and results

