EAST Search History

S24	137	(reverse with dot with blot) with quant\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON .	2008/01/30 20:13
S25	122	(reverse with dot with blot) same quant\$ same expression	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2008/01/30 20:14
S26	207	(reverse with dot with blot) same quant\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2008/01/30 20:19
S27	19	"5683872"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2008/01/30 20:22
S28	12	S27 and quantif\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2008/01/30 20:24
S29	293	(reverse with dot with blot) same express\$ with (gene mrna cdna)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2008/01/31 14:52
S30	94	(oligonucleotide with filter with array) same express\$ with (gene mrna cdna)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2008/01/31 15:21
S31		(oligonucleotide with filter with array) same express\$ with (gene mrna cdna)	USPAT	OR	ON	2008/01/31 15:21
S32	37	(cdna with filter with array) same express\$ with (gene mrna cdna)	USPAT	OR	ON	2008/01/31 15:23

EAST Search History

98 1.31.08

Ref	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default	Plurals	Time Stamp
#		Scarcii Query		Operator	Tiuruis	Time Starrip
S1	14	"6190857"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 09:36
S2	0	wo97-us22105\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 09:41
S3	0	us97-wo22105.ap.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR .	ON	2008/01/23 09:41
S4	. 0	wo97-us22105.ap.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 09:41
S5	262	ralph.in. and prostate	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 09:41
S6	6	ralph.in. and prostate	DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 09:41
S7	14	"6190857"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 16:30
S8	0	S7 and breast	DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 16:30
.S9	. 11	S7 and breast	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 16:31
S10	2	"2001051664"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 16:49
S11	2	"20010051664"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 16:49
S12	1	"20010051664"	DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 16:50
S13	2	"2001051664"	DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 16:50
S14	0	wo2001-us-1081	DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 16:50
S15	0	wo2001-us01081	DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 16:50
S16	0	wo2001-us01081.ap.	DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 16:51
S17	0	WO2001-us01081.ap.	DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 16:51
S18	0	wo-2001051664-\$.did.	DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 16:51
S19	0	wo-20010051664-\$.did.	DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 16:52
S20	0	wo-010051664-\$.did.	DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 16:52
S21	. 0	wo-01051664-\$.did.	DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 16:52
S22	3	sager.in. and breast	DERWENT	OR	ON	2008/01/23 16:52
S23	11	(reverse with dot with blot) with quantif\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2008/01/30 20:12